
WES BARRON RACE 3

MEN  SUPER-G     

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Saturday  1/25/2025 Start Time 12:30

INTERMOUNTAIN

JACKSON HOLE SKI AND SNOWBOARD CLUB

JACKSON HOLE RESORT

Technical Data

Race Information

Jury

Technical Delegate Berman, Riley USA

Referee Koress, Brandon USA

Assistant Referee Weidt, Gladys USA

Chief of Race Hines, Sean USA

Course Name CRAIGS/MORAN/LOWER WERNER

Start Altitude 2650m

Finish Altitude 2305m

Vertical Drop 345m

Course Length 3527m

Course Setter Spencer, Ali USA

Gates/Turning Gates 31/27

Start Time 12:30

Number of Competitors: 73, Number of NOCs: 1, NAT List # 1525,   Applied Penalty  244.39 F=1190

14037/06/21Homologation Number

Rank Bib    NAT Code Name   YB Class Club NAT       Time       Diff.   Race Points

1  6 I6614818 Hanrahan, Andrew 2009 U16 RM USA 50.60     0.00

2  2 I6883845 Gilmour, Cree 2010 U16 RM USA 51.11 0.51    11.99

3  108 I6747478 Reimund, Tucker 2009 U16 SVSEF USA 51.22 0.62    14.58

4  9 I6833621 Brown, Nate 2010 U16 RM USA 51.43 0.83    19.52

5  3 I6720924 Flood, Huxley 2009 U16 SVSEF USA 51.53 0.93    21.87

6  1 I6683284 Kanarowski, Luke 2009 U16 RM USA 51.63 1.03    24.22

7  5 I6803034 Ritter, Ashton 2009 U16 JHSC USA 51.99 1.39    32.69

8  12 I6940985 Selznick, Conway 2009 U16 SVSEF USA 52.23 1.63    38.33

9  107 I6710284 Schillinger, Rhys 2009 U16 RM USA 52.30 1.70    39.98

10  14 I6831233 Ryan, Charlie 2009 U16 JHSC USA 52.51 1.91    44.92

11  13 I6828919 Marquart, Adrian 2009 U16 RM USA 52.96 2.36    55.50

12  17 I6833305 Ramage, Tyler 2009 U16 JHSC USA 53.05 2.45    57.62

13  20 I6842299 Pruksirisombut, Steven 2009 U16 PCSS USA 53.34 2.74    64.44

14  37 I7068069 Guledjian, Gregory 2008 U18 PCSS USA 53.56 2.96    69.61

15  16 I6608641 Dain, Alexander 2010 U16 SB USA 53.67 3.07    72.20

16  18 I6835348 Barnett, Bard 2009 U16 JHSC USA 53.71 3.11    73.14

17  23 I6863143 Baudendistel, Sebe 2009 U16 SB USA 53.79 3.19    75.02

18  10 I6828255 Taxin, Porter 2009 U16 RM USA 53.85 3.25    76.43

19  41 I6989553 Johnson, Feren 2010 U16 PCSS USA 54.24 3.64    85.60

20  27 I6613948 Oleksy, Riley 2009 U16 RM USA 54.29 3.69    86.78

21  50 I6754786 Abbett, Oliver 2010 U16 PCSS USA 54.36 3.76    88.43

22  26 I6801593 Knight, Cedar 2010 U16 SB USA 54.50 3.90    91.72

23  31 I6888895 Questad, Henry 2011 U14 SVSEF USA 54.51 3.91    91.95

24  21 I7138602 Schrauder, Henry 2010 U16 JHSC USA 54.67 4.07    95.72

25  73 N6878001 Stephenson, Jackson 2011 U14 BSF USA 54.86 4.26   100.19

26  25 I6792061 Flynn, Henry 2010 U16 SVSEF USA 54.89 4.29   100.89

 22 I6790383 O'Toole, Declan 2010 U16 SVSEF USA 54.89 4.29   100.89

28  69 I6735045 Beebe, William 2010 U16 PCSS USA 54.97 4.37   102.77

29  40 I7105364 Robinson, Hayden 2009 U16 JHSC USA 55.09 4.49   105.59

30  48 I6773370 Overbay, Andrew 2009 U16 JHSC USA 55.23 4.63   108.89

31  36 I6813864 Snyder, Jake 2010 U16 RM USA 55.26 4.66   109.59

 24 I6840472 Eaton, Brody 2011 U14 PCSS USA 55.26 4.66   109.59

33  34 I6911576 Hochman, Arlo 2011 U14 SB USA 55.27 4.67   109.83

34  35 I6739998 Young, Miles 2011 U14 SB USA 55.36 4.76   111.94
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35  30 I6751959 Limburg, Wyatt 2010 U16 SVSEF USA 55.54 4.94   116.18

36  28 I6761064 Konop, Carson 2007 U18 BBSEF USA 55.83 5.23   123.00

37  19 I7110563 McBride, Kaichiro 2009 U16 JHSC USA 55.90 5.30   124.64

38  33 I6791153 Beck, Cameron 2011 U14 SVSEF USA 56.08 5.48   128.88

39  32 I6943641 Webster, Jack 2010 U16 SB USA 56.16 5.56   130.76

40  63 I7228697 Littlejohn, Dean 2010 U16 PCSS USA 56.58 5.98   140.64

41  55 I7025234 Vexler, Caleb 2011 U14 SBN USA 56.70 6.10   143.46

42  62 I7077745 Jordan, Palmer 2011 U14 PCSS USA 56.76 6.16   144.87

43  53 I6804473 Schiller, Axel 2011 U14 SB USA 56.85 6.25   146.99

44  47 I7163702 Wussow, Hendrick 2011 U14 SB USA 57.03 6.43   151.22

45  43 I6787520 Vallieres, Zachary 2011 U14 PCSS USA 57.11 6.51   153.10

46  45 I6678817 Schlatter, Jake 2010 U16 SVSEF USA 57.24 6.64   156.16

47  39 I6792652 Sammis, Kai 2010 U16 SVSEF USA 57.40 6.80   159.92

48  49 I7017878 Gove, Brooks 2010 U16 SVSEF USA 57.51 6.91   162.51

49  61 I6863986 Flack, Jax 2011 U14 PCSS USA 57.52 6.92   162.74

50  51 I6900310 White, Emmett 2010 U16 GTSSF USA 57.78 7.18   168.86

51  65 I6863163 Gowski, Jack 2011 U14 SB USA 58.13 7.53   177.09

52  46 I6906282 Liljenquist, Evan 2009 U16 PCSS USA 58.48 7.88   185.32

53  44 I6791921 Lloyd, Thijs 2011 U14 SVSEF USA 58.49 7.89   185.56

54  59 I6864631 Mintz, Cash 2011 U14 SVSEF USA 58.55 7.95   186.97

55  68 I6628735 Clark, Ashton 2009 U16 SB USA 58.64 8.04   189.08

56  64 I6947573 McNally, Liam 2010 U16 PCSS USA 58.86 8.26   194.26

57  152 I6894374 Rhodes, Chet 2011 U14 RM USA 58.93 8.33   195.90

58  54 I6950843 Lamb, Coen 2011 U14 SVSEF USA 59.07 8.47   199.20

59  72 I7087381 Karr, Logan 2010 U16 PCSS USA 59.37 8.77   206.25

60  42 I6865020 Carnett, Zachary 2010 U16 SB USA 59.58 8.98   211.19

61  56 I7021645 Scoffield, Benson 2010 U16 SB USA 1:00.26 9.66   227.18

62  58 I6840944 Wilkinson, Chase 2011 U14 PCSS USA 1:01.20 10.60   249.29

63  70 I7217312 Smith, Carson 2011 U14 AST USA 1:01.72 11.12   261.52

64  66 I7097459 Barfield, Finley 2011 U14 SBN USA 1:01.77 11.17   262.69

65  38 I6861575 Kunigenas, Vonn 2011 U14 SB USA 1:02.16 11.56   271.87

66  71 I7161655 Szoka, Lucas 2011 U14 RM USA 1:02.38 11.78   277.04

67  60 I7078207 Lemaitre, Kalvin 2011 U14 PCSS USA 1:05.38 14.78   347.59

    NOT PERMITTED TO START

    DID NOT START:   1 competitor

 4 I6516728 Clausen, Gustin 2006 U21 JHSC USA

    DID NOT FINISH:   5 competitors

 67 I7040576 Kinkead, Dylan 2011 U14 RM USA

 57 I7160872 Szoka, Jacob 2009 U16 PCSS USA

 29 I6710032 Williams, Wyatt 2009 U16 RM USA

 11 I6827556 DAmours, Jaden 2008 U18 JHSC USA

 15 I6671018 Ford, Jensen 2009 U16 PCSS USA
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    DISQUALIFIED

Berman, Riley        (USA)  ___________________________________________

Technical Delegate:

Forerunners

A - Taylor Moe

D - Atticus Sanders

USA

USA

C - Oliver Sanders

F - 

USAB - Mattius Wilson

E - Angus Peightal

USA

USA

Conditions on course

CLEAR Snow: HARD PACK Temperature - Start: -12C / 10F Temperature - Finish: -9C / 16F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth
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